
Dates are in mm/dd/yyyy. Times are shown in CDT.

04/24/2025 (Thu. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

04/25/2025 (Fri. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)

04/25/2025 (Fri. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

04/25/2025 (Fri. 5:00PM - 9:00PM)

Aggie Swim Club

Aggie Swim Club - April Long Course Meet at TAMU Rec Center
Location: TAMU Rec Center

Created By: Shannon Clark

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: Junseok Choi Email: luckyme841101@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jess Mathews Email: jessnmathews1@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Thomas Kim Email: rutile56@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Poppy Capehart Email: spc0571@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Ana Granda Email: acmoncayo@hotmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Jadie Larsen Email: jadielarsen@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Cecilia Martinez Email: cemart1219@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Shante Snell Email: shante.snell@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Kelli Martin Email: Kmartin05@sbcglobal.net Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (3)

Name: Robyn Perry Email: robynperry@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Bin Mai Email: binmai.us@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Aaron Joiner Email: aaronjcscf2014@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Sunwoo Koo Email: swkoo71@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Marjorie Hopkins Email: mhopkins@levyrestaurants.com Phone:

Name: MJ Park Email: mpark33@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kiju Lee Email: kijulee@gmail.com Phone:



04/26/2025 (Sat. 7:00AM - 11:00AM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 8:00AM - 12:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 9:00AM - 1:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 10:00AM - 2:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 11:00AM - 3:00PM)

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Jesse Stanfield Email: stanfield0127@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kristen Felts Email: kristenfelts@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Al Robinson Email: alcrtx54@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Shante Snell Email: shante.snell@yahoo.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Heather Rasmussen Email: hrasmussen@csisd.org Phone:

Name: Andleeb Hemani Email: malikmhemani@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Mark Matusek Email: markmatusek74@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Zoreen Maknojia Email: nilumaredia@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Akshaya Sreenivasan Email: asreenivasan@mays.tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Ulku Balog Email: ulkug29@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Amy Milanes Email: amy.milanes@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jaime White Email: jruhlman2002@yahoo.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Sean Poole Email: abj74@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Viviana Pfeufer Email: vivianapf@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Gregory Koutmos Email: min.k.zhang@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Randall Horvath Email: randall.horvath@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Bea Bickham Email: rachellucy101@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sophie Li Email: rainbowsophie2009@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Senthil Kumar Boopathi Email: senthil.organic2014@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Sarah Hamer Email: sarah.a.hamer@gmail.com Phone:



04/26/2025 (Sat. 12:00PM - 4:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 2:00PM - 6:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

04/26/2025 (Sat. 4:00PM - 8:00PM)

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Eric Walters Email: walters.eric.p@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Patrice Poage Email: patrice.poage@blinn.edu Phone:

Name: DEYANIRA NAVARRO Email: danavarro.dan@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Carlos Jimenez Email: tabaresvillarreal@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Chengzong Pang Email: pangchz@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Oiman Kwok Email: omkwok@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: xiaowei chen Email: xiaowei.fengr@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Susie Strey Email: sdbrandon1@yahoo.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Rachel Zheng Email: xuzhihong@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Sophie Li Email: rainbowsophie2009@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Isha Ladha Email: m.ladha@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Kelly Montier Email: kelly7982@aol.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: David Matarrita Email: david.matarrita@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Courtney Starrett Email: Courtneystarrett@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Xue Fan Email: younghart09@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Alissa Melton Email: alissamelton@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Walter Olarte Email: edwardolarte@hotmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: Jennifer Rockett Email: drjenniferrockett@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:

Name: Email: Phone:



04/27/2025 (Sun. 7:00AM - 11:00AM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 8:00AM - 12:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 9:00AM - 1:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 10:00AM - 2:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 11:00AM - 3:00PM)

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Raquel Rech Email: keka_rrr@yahoo.com.br Phone:

Name: Sunghee Kim Email: acaciaaustin@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mary Vaughan Email: mc.vaughan54@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lingtao Wu Email: wulingtao@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: Ulku Balog Email: ulkug29@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Nariman Smagulov Email: nsmagulov@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Oiman Kwok Email: omkwok@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Jennifer Blythe Email: blythe.jennifer@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Gabriela Abuabara Email: campagnol@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: Jim Song Email: dr.andysong@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Saehee Kim Email: ibbunse@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jennifer Wen Email: happystar686@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Kayla Starnes Email: kaylapea@hotmail.com Phone:

Name: Rayan Albtoush Email: lenaennab@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Kyle Lau Email: annieylf@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Beyhan Amichev Email: bamichev@vt.edu Phone:

Name: Kai Yang Email: jqy1969@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Fatiha Mounchit Email: fhmounchit@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Katie Mills Email: kmcstx@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Sofia Price Email: soficamo17@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jennyfer Acevedo Email: mute13jmas@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lina Burns Email: lina@brblawfirm.com Phone:



04/27/2025 (Sun. 12:00PM - 4:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 1:00PM - 5:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 2:00PM - 6:00PM)

04/27/2025 (Sun. 3:00PM - 7:00PM)
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All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Vanessa Johnson Email: vadearce@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Leslie Kutzenberger Email: leskutz01@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Fae Liu Email: myong2010@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Dulce Lerma Email: dulceramirez1092@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Stephanie Reed Email: steph.j.reed5@gmail.com Phone:

Name: jianzhou cheng Email: jcheng@iltexas.org Phone:

Name: Tracey Capehart Email: spc0571@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Jinyoung Baek Email: baekotow3868@gmail.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (5)

Name: BARBI BASSHAM Email: barbi.bassham@yahoo.com Phone:

Name: Peizhen Li Email: peiizenli666@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Lucy Wu Email: hgli@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Karu Chockalingam Email: chockali2@tamu.edu Phone:

Name: Ashlynn Arrington Email: dusty@adamson-engineering.com Phone:

All sessions last 4

hours (4)

Name: Anita Ossa Email: anitaossam@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Mark Nekrashevych Email: oksana.nekrashevych@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Hao Jiang Email: hjiang91@gmail.com Phone:

Name: Honggao Liu Email: honggao.liu@gmail.com Phone:
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